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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 Ameena  N Baiju E (FTHR) Amal manzil 
padinjattom kizhakku, 

SOORANAD, 
SOORANAD North, 

SOORANAD, 690522, 
Kunnathur

  

2 13/01/2026 Fathah  N B Najeeb  S (FTHR) Thengumthara 
thekkathil, Padinjatta 

Kizhakk, chakkuvally, 
Sooranad, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

3 13/01/2026 G DANIEL GEE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALLUVILAYIL, 
NADUVILEMURI,CHATHAKULAM, 

PORUVAZHI, 
CHATHAKULAM P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

4 13/01/2026 SEENA A AHAMED 
NISAMUDEEN (HSBN)

PLAMOOTTIL, 
KAMBALADY, 

poruvazhy, poruvazhy, 
690520, kunnathur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 SARAMMA 
VARGHESE  

KUNJU KUNJU 
GHEVARGHESE 

(HSBN)

16/450 KERITH 
BHAVANAM, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

6 13/01/2026 FOUSIYA N NIZAM M (FTHR) NADAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KANATHARKUNNAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

7 13/01/2026 SANTHINI R SUNDARESHA 
KUMAR C K (FTHR)

425,SURESH 
BHAVANAM, 

PADINJATTAM 
KIZHAKKU, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

8 13/01/2026 AADHI  
UDAYAKUMAR

UDAYA KUMAR  B 
(FTHR)

153/KODITHARAYIL, 
PALLIMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

9 13/01/2026 RAGHUL P PONNAPPAN (FTHR) KONNAYIL, 
KANDRAMKANI, 

MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
PATTANTHURUTHU 

P O, 691601, 
KUNNATHUR

  

10 13/01/2026 Rohith U Unnikrishna Pillai B   
(FTHR)

Revathi Villa, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 

North, Sooranad North P 
O, 690561, Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

11 13/01/2026 LALITHA  O RAJASEKHARAN P 
(FTHR)

RAJESH 
BHAVANAM, 

THEKKUMCHERI, 
PUTHOOR, PUTHOOR 

P O, 691507, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

12 13/01/2026 Anzil H Haneefa  K Y (FTHR) Kulambil House, 
Edavanassery, 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathur

  

13 13/01/2026 AROMAL R REGHU S (FTHR) SREEJA BHAVANAM, 
EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD P O, 

691552, KUNNATHUR

  

14 13/01/2026 SUMAYYA S  MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL (HSBN)

KOTTAVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA P O, 
690521, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

15 13/01/2026 NIZAM S SHIHAB (FTHR) SHIMI MANZIL, 
AYIKKUNNAM, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA PO, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

16 13/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL B JUMAILATHU 
(WIFE)

KUTTIYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KAROORKADAVU, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

17 13/01/2026 NEENU CHERIYAN DISNEY SOMAN 
(HSBN)

CHIRAKKUMEL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
MYNAGAPPALLY

  

18 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRSHAD 

NABEESA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

T C 233, 
CHARINJAAYYATHU, 

KAMBALADY, 
KUNNATHUR 

PORUVAZHI, 690520, 
PORUVAZHY

  

19 13/01/2026 ANAKHA SURESH SURESH (FTHR) 117 USHAS, 
EDAKKADU, 
PORUVAZHY, 

EDAKKADU P O, 
691552, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

20 13/01/2026 RENJINI V SUJITH V (HSBN) KOCHUVEETTIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, 690519, 

KUNNATHUR

  

21 13/01/2026 HARINANDA M S MINESH (FTHR) HARINARAYANAM, 
UPPOODU, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 

KALLADA, 691502, 
KUNDARA

  

22 13/01/2026 ABHIRAM V VENU (FTHR) VISAKHAM, 
INCHAKKAD, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU PO, 

690522, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

23 13/01/2026 VASNTHAKUMARI KRISHNANKUTTI S 
(HSBN)

SWAPNABHAVANAM, 
ANAYADI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
ANAYADI P O, 

690561, KUNNATHUR

  

24 13/01/2026 JAMEELA BEEVI A SHAJAHAN (HSBN) SHAJIMANZIL, 
SOUTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, 690519, 

KUNNATHUR

  

25 13/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA S SABU  S (FTHR) KAYALVARATHU 
VEEDU, NENMENI 

SOUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

26 13/01/2026 SHANAVAS S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KALEECKAL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

27 13/01/2026 PRITHI RAJ VASUDEVAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
VENGA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

28 13/01/2026 BIJU V VAMADEVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

REMYA BHAVANAM, 
PUTHANAMBALAM, 
VEMBANATTU JN, 

Puthanambalam, 
691553, Kunnathoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

29 13/01/2026 ARUNYAMOL G K GANGADHARAN  K 
(FTHR)

160 
KOCHUPARAMPIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

30 13/01/2026 ASLAM A RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

31 13/01/2026 RAFHEEKKA SUBAIRKUTTY 
(HSBN)

19/269 
PARANKIMAMVILA, 

EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

32 13/01/2026 AYSHA S JALEEL M JALEEL (FTHR) AYANTHIYIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

33 13/01/2026 CELIN  THOMAS M K THOMAS  (HSBN) MATTEL HOUSE, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 

KOLLAM, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

34 13/01/2026 Sijina L Shajahan H (HSBN) Thaikkavinte 
Kizhakkathil, 

Padinjattamkizhakku, 
Sooranad North, 

Sooranad, 690522, 
Kunnathoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

35 13/01/2026 SURAJ S PANICKER SUDARSHANAN K 
PANICKER (FTHR)

SOORYODHAYAM, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
CHATHAKULAM, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

36 13/01/2026 ADITHYAMOL  G K GANGADHARAN  K 
(FTHR)

160 
KOCHUPARAMBIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

37 13/01/2026 AYSHA BEEVI ASHRAF (HSBN) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
EDAVANASSERY 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

38 13/01/2026 DEVIKA  R MANIPILLA N (FTHR) SREEVILASAM, 
AITHOTTUVA, WEST 

KALLADA, WEST 
KALLADA, 691500, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

39 13/01/2026 ABHIN S  SASIDHARAN D 
(FTHR)

02/36 
KOCHUTHOPPIL 

VEEDU, KIDAPRAM 
SOUTH, 

MUNDROTHURUTH, 
PATTAMTHURUTH, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

40 13/01/2026 ROYMON M G GEEVARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
IVERKALA WEST 

NORTH, 
KUNNATHUTR, 

PUTHENAMBALAM, 
691553, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

41 13/01/2026 MUNEER M MOITHU (FTHR) NADEERA MANZIL, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
ANAYADI P O, 

690561, KUNNATHUR

  

42 13/01/2026 Abdulla A Abdul Rahim N (FTHR) Thottuval Puthen 
Veedu, Venga, 

Mynagappally, Venga, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

43 13/01/2026 BHAVYA BIJU BIJU V (FTHR) REMYA BHAVANAM, 
Vembanattu Jn, 

Kunnathoor, 
Puthanambalam, 

691553, Kunnathoor

  

44 13/01/2026 ANSAL A S SALEENA (MTHR) 332 THUNDIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 
AYIKKUNNAM, 

SOORANDU SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

45 13/01/2026 ASIF S SAHEER (FTHR) PUTHUMANGALATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKIZHAKKU, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

46 13/01/2026 THARA T VIJAYAN G (HSBN) PUTHENPURA 
THEKKATHIL, 

EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

47 13/01/2026 ABHIRAJ R RAJEEV A S (FTHR) SREE NILAYAM, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
CHATHAKULAM, 

690520, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

48 13/01/2026 Muhammad Aslam navas M (FTHR) Kuttikkattu Mekkathil, 
Kampaladi, Poruvazhi, 

Poruvazhi, 690520, 
Kunnathoor

  

49 13/01/2026 FASNA S SAIBUDEEN U (FTHR) KUTTIYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

50 13/01/2026 ALWIN ROY ROYMON M G (FTHR) KANJIRAVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
IVERKALA WEST 

NORTH, 
KUNNATHUR, 

PUTHENAMBALAM, 
691553, KUNNATHUR

  

51 13/01/2026 REJANI L RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

608 THADATHIL 
VEEDU, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

52 13/01/2026 SUHAIB S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SULHANA MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL 

PO, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

53 13/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR S SIVANANDAN (FTHR) KOCHUTHUNDIL 
VEEDU, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

54 13/01/2026 RASHEEDA BEEVI RASHEEDA BEEVI 
(FTHR)

VALYATHU 
PADIJNATTATHIL, 

ERAVICHIRA WEST, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 690522, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

55 13/01/2026 Rethila Rajan Pushpanad C (HSBN) Kailasam, Venga P O 
Sasthamcotta, 

Mynagappally, Venga, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

56 13/01/2026 SANGEETHA S 
PILLAI 

VISHNU 
NARAYANAN V 

(HSBN)

SRUTHI BHAVANAM, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NORTH, SOORANAD 
SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

57 13/01/2026 GANGA KRISHNAN B UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

UNNIMAYA 
BHAVANAM, 

KIDANGAYAM 
KANNIMEL, 

SOORANADU 
SOUTH, NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

58 13/01/2026 Joel T Mathew Jaya  Mathew (MTHR) Mangalasseril Mariya 
House, Cherumangadu, 
Puthoor, Puthoor P O, 
691507, Kottarakkara

  

59 13/01/2026 LAMHA FATHIMA SOPHY K (MTHR) F S MANZIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

60 13/01/2026 SAJU GEORGE GOERGE (FTHR) THEMPRA SHARON, 
CHERUMANGADU, 

PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

61 13/01/2026 Aishath Samla B Jabir K P (HSBN) Puthen Purayil, 
Edavanassery, 

Mynagappally P O, 
Mynagappally, 690519, 

Kunnathur

  

62 13/01/2026 Esther Alexander Sobha Alexander 
(MTHR)

Kottakakathu 
Thekkathil, Thekkemuri, 

Sooranad North, 
Sooranad North P O, 

690561, KUNNATHUR

  

63 13/01/2026 ADIL S SHAREEF S (FTHR) ADIL MANZIL, 
KANATHARKUNNAM, 

WEST KALLADA, 
KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

64 13/01/2026 Aliya A Ansary S (FTHR) PUTHEN PURA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

Kampaladi, Poruvazhi, 
Poruvazhi, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

65 13/01/2026 RAKHI L ANEESH 
THULASEEDHARAN 

(HSBN)

ASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 

KUNNATHOOR 
WEST, 

KUNNATHOOR, 
KUNNATHOOR EAST 

P O, 690540, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

66 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN S SHEEBA BEEVI P 
(MTHR)

84, KANJIRAVILA 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

67 13/01/2026 HASHIM N NAVAS KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

VALYAYYATH, 
ERAVICHIRA WEST, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

68 13/01/2026 Ajin P Varghese P Varghese (FTHR) 439/ Alan Cottage, 
Pazhayar, East Kallada, 

East Kallada P O, 
691502, Kollam

  

69 13/01/2026 SIMI SUNIL BAIJU (HSBN) PADIPPURAYIL, 
ERAVICHIRA EAST, 

SOORANADU 
SOUTH, 

SOORANADU P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

70 13/01/2026 NISHAD N NOUSHAD (FTHR) 521, NISHAD 
MANZIL, 

KAMPALADI, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

71 13/01/2026 SAJEESHA SALIM SHAHIDA (MTHR) SALEESHAS, 
PANAPPETTY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

72 13/01/2026 JESSY SHAJAN SHAJAN JOHN (HSBN) 3/9 ALUVILAYIL 
VEEDU, EDACKAD P 

O, PORUVAZHY 
KOLLAM, EDACKAD, 
691552, KUNNATHUR

  

73 13/01/2026 ALEN P VARGHESE P VARGHESE (FTHR) 439/ ALEN COTTAGE, 
PAZHAYAR, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA P O, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

74 13/01/2026 NIVEDH KRISHNA R RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KALLAKKATTU 
VEEDU, 

THOTTATHUMMURI, 
KUNNATHOOR, 

THURUTHIKKARA P 
O, 690540, 

KUNNATHOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

75 13/01/2026 Ajith A Anilkumar (FTHR) Kinaruvila Thekkathil, 
Eravichira West, 
Sooranadu South, 

Patharam P O, 690522, 
Kunnathur

  

76 13/01/2026 APARNA P PRASANNA KUMAR  
P (FTHR)

RADHAS PUTHAN 
VEEDU, EDAKKADU, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKADU, 691552, 

KUNNATHUR

  

77 13/01/2026 NEJMA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD Y (FTHR) 521, NISHAD 
MANZIL, 

KAMPALADI, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

78 13/01/2026 CHELLAMMA R VASUDEVANACHARI 
(HSBN)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
ATTUKADAVU, 
KUNNATHUR, 

KUNNATHUR EAST P 
O, 690540, 

KUNNATHUR

  

79 13/01/2026 KV PRADEEP 
KUMAR 

REENA  R (WIFE) PUNTHALA 
VADAKKATHIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NORTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

80 13/01/2026 BHAVYA P SOMARAJAN V 
(FTHR)

MALIYIL HOUSE, 
KANDRAMKANI, 

MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
PATTAMTHURUTHU, 
691601, KUNNATHUR

  

81 13/01/2026 Nejuma Shyni (MTHR) Puthenpura Padeettathil, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

82 13/01/2026 AL AMEEN S SAJEEV P H (FTHR) AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

83 13/01/2026 Lekshmi M Pillai Deepakumari R (MTHR) Kavulla Vadakkathil, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy P O, 690520, 

Kunnathur

  

84 13/01/2026 SINI  P UTHAMAN V (FTHR) 149/ SREE 
VINAYAKA 

BHAVAN, TOWN 
WARD, EAST 

KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA P O, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

85 13/01/2026 ANANDY D DINESH KUMAR  V 
(FTHR)

POURNAMI, 
NENMENI, 

MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

86 13/01/2026 Biju Kumar K S Krishnankutty  (FTHR) Pournami, 
Padinjattakizhakku, 

Sooranad North, 
Sooranad P O, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

87 13/01/2026 Shyni  M Mytheen  Kunju 
Rawther (HSBN)

Puthen Pura 
Padinjattathil, 

Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad P O, 

690522, Kunnathur

  

88 13/01/2026 ADITHYAN S VALSALA (MTHR) Adithya Bhavanam, 
Mannarode, Poruvazhy, 

Edakkad, 691552, 
Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

89 13/01/2026 SULFEENA S JAVAD (FTHR) KALATHIVILA 
VEEDU, SOORANAD, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

90 13/01/2026 BINUMON B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KOLEDUTHU 
THEKKATHIL, 
PALLIMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

91 13/01/2026 FARZEEN ABDUL 
BASHEER 

E ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGA P O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

92 13/01/2026 HASSANPILLAI THANGALRAWTHER 
(FTHR)

NADIRA MANZIL, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
ANAYADI P O, 

690561, KUNNATHUR

  

93 13/01/2026 SAVAD J SULFATH BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KALATHIVILA 
VEEDU, 

ERAVICHIRA EAST, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

94 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
S 

SHYJU M (FTHR) HILAL BAITH, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

95 13/01/2026 SINDHU K HARIDASAN ACHARI 
(HSBN)

VENGAVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

EDAKKAD, 
PORUVAZHY, 

EDAKKAD P O, 
691552, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

96 13/01/2026 HANEESA N HASSAN HASSAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

M K BHAVAN, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

97 13/01/2026 ASWIN ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

ASWIN NIVAS, 
CHERUPOIKA, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
CHERUPOIKA, 

691543, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

98 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFZAL 
S 

SIDHIQ KUNU K 
(FTHR)

KANDOLIL VEEDU, 
KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

99 13/01/2026 Sreeni S R G RAGHAVANPILLAI 
(FTHR)

SREEPADAM, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

100 13/01/2026 Devika  P R Prathapachandran 
(FTHR)

Sree Padmam, 
Naduvilamuri, Sooranad 
North, Anayadi, 690561, 

Kunnathur

  

101 13/01/2026 ANILKUMAR R Saraswathi Amma V 
(MTHR)

JAYACHANDRA 
BHAVANAM, 

KARIMTHOTTUVA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

KARIMTHOTTUVA, 
690540, KUNATHOOR

  

102 13/01/2026 AKHIL KRISHNAN A ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) KIZHAKKE VEETIL, 
PADINJATTAMMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH 

P O, 690561, 
KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

103 13/01/2026 SAJEENA U SABU (FTHR) MANOORTHUNDIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

104 13/01/2026 SREENANDANA A AJIKUMAR K (FTHR) GAZAL, 
EDAVANASSERY 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

105 13/01/2026 SANGEETHA  K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) VAZHAVILAYIL 
VEEDU, NENMENI, 

MUNROETHURUTHU, 
MUNROETHURUTHU, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

106 13/01/2026 LEKSHMI M MADHUSUDHANAN 
PILLAI G (FTHR)

KANNANTAYYATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

107 13/01/2026 ANAGHA A ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEVEETTIL, 
PADINJATTAMMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
690561, KUNNATHUR

  

108 13/01/2026 VISHNU B BHANU V (FTHR) SINJU NIVAS, 
MANAMPUZHA, 
KUNNATHUR, 

MANAMPUZHA P O, 
691553, KUNNATHUR

  

109 13/01/2026 RENJITHA  S PRAVEEN P (HSBN) ANASWARA HOUSE, 
NENMENI SOUTH, 

MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 

691502, KOLLAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

110 13/01/2026 NADIRA MOITHU (HSBN) NADIRA MANZIL, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
ANAYADI P O, 

690561, KUNNATHUR

  

111 13/01/2026 AMINA S NISSAR (HSBN) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

112 13/01/2026 Antriya Maria Antony Antony Victor (FTHR) Parisavilayil, 
Manakkara, 

sasthamcotta, 
Sasthamcotta, 690521, 

kunnathoor

  

113 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED HILAL 
S 

SHYJU M (FTHR) HILAL BAITH, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

114 13/01/2026 VIDHYA  V S DEEPU KUMAR  V 
(HSBN)

862 KARTHIKA 
NIVAS, KARIKKAL, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KARIMPINPUZHA, 

691507, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

115 13/01/2026 SAJEEVA MUHAMMAD (HSBN) MUBEENA MANZIL, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
ANAYADI P O, 

690561, KUNNATHUR

  

116 13/01/2026 MALEEHA FATHIMA ABDUL RAHIM E 
(FTHR)

JUBARIYA MANZIL, 
PADINJATTA 
KIZHAKKU, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

117 13/01/2026 NOORA NASAR NASAR (FTHR) PULIVELIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

118 13/01/2026 YASIN RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED  A 
(FTHR)

MAMPALLIL HOUSE, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

119 13/01/2026 MUHSINA M MUHAMMAD (FTHR) MUBEENA MANZIL, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
ANAYADI P O, 

690561, KUNNATHUR

  

120 13/01/2026 MANAVCHAND J P JAYACHAND D 
(FTHR)

EDAYILATHARA, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

121 13/01/2026 ASHINA ANNA 
RONNI 

SIBIN ZACHARIAH 
(HSBN)

MANNUVILA SIBIN 
VILLA, 

THEKKEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

122 13/01/2026 AKSHAY  S SURESAN S (FTHR) SURESH NIVAS, 
MUNROETHURUTHU, 
MUNROETHURUTHU, 
MUNROETHURUTHU, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

123 13/01/2026 OMANAYAMMA GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

78/03 PUTHUVILAYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
EDAVANASSERY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

124 13/01/2026 Amina Rahim S Rahim (FTHR) DARUL AMEEN, 
Eravichira West, 
Sooranadu South, 

Patharam P O, 690522, 
Kunnathur

  

125 13/01/2026 Sujimol S Prabhakaran Pillai  
(FTHR)

Pournami, 
Padinjattakizhakku, 

Sooranad North, 
Sooranad P O, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

126 13/01/2026 VINOD KUMAR GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

78/03 PUTHUVILAYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
EDAVANASSERY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

127 13/01/2026 SHAMMAS S SHAMZUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MUDEETHARA 
PADITATHIL, 

KIDANGAYAM 
NADUVIL, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

128 13/01/2026 Sukumon Y Biji Suku (WIFE) Kallumpurathu Veedu, 
Maranadu, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Maranadu, 691505, 

Kunnathoor

  

129 13/01/2026 REMANIAMMA SIVADASAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

THENNOOR 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

EDAKKAD, 
PORUVAZHY, 

EDAKKAD, 691552, 
KUNNATHUR

  

130 13/01/2026 SHERAJ Kamarudeen (FTHR) Valliya Vila 
Vadakkathil, 

Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

131 13/01/2026 Durga Ashok Ashok Kumar V S 
(FTHR)

Sreesabareesam, 
Maranadu, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Maranadu, 691505, 

Kunnathoor

  

132 13/01/2026 Shaiba Beegum A Rahim (HSBN) DARUL AMEEN, 
Eravichira West, 
Sooranadu South, 

Patharam P O, 690522, 
Kunnathur

  

133 13/01/2026 Sajida S Nadirsha S (HSBN) Arafa Manzil, Venga, 
Mynagappally, Venga, 

690521, Kunnathur

  

134 13/01/2026 Salumol S Renjith R (HSBN) Harisree Bhavanam, 
Pallisserickal, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Sasthamcotta, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

135 13/01/2026 Binu Gopinath Gopinathan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Kuzheelethu Veedu, 
Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathoor

  

136 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SWALIH  C M

SOFIDA  M (MTHR) CHIRAMUKHATH 
VEEDU, 

THEKKEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

137 13/01/2026 Kabeer H Hussain (FTHR) Valiyath Kizhakkathil, 
Pallisserckal, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Pallisserickal, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

138 13/01/2026 ALVI JOHNSON JOHNSON 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

JOHNSON BUILDING, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

139 13/01/2026 ADITHYAN P PRADEEP  D (FTHR) ADARSH 
BHAVANAM, 

THEKKEMURI  
AMBUVILA, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA P O, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

140 13/01/2026 Samuel Kutty Kochumman (FTHR) Kinaruvila Thekkathil, 
Padinjattam Muri, 
Sooranad North, 

Sooranad Noorth P O, 
690561, Kunnathoor

  

141 13/01/2026 Akhin D Dileep (FTHR) Akhin Bhavan, 
Cherupoika, 

Pavithereswaram, 
Kaithacodu, 691543, 

Kottarakaara

  

142 13/01/2026 Sherly Samuel Kutty (HSBN) Kinaruvila Thekkathil, 
Padinjattam Muri, 
Sooranad North, 

Sooranad North P O, 
690561, Kunnathoor

  

143 13/01/2026 BHAGYALEKSHMI  R SUNIL KUMAR T N 
(FTHR)

208,LEKSHMI 
VILASAM, 

PATTAMTHURUTHU, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
PATTAMTHURUTHU, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

144 13/01/2026 SURYAJITH N C NANDA MOHAN 
(FTHR)

KEERTHY, 
PATTAMTHURUTHU, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
PATTAMTHURUTHU, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

145 13/01/2026 Praveen Samuel Samuelkutty (FTHR) Bethel Bavanam, 
Padinjattam Muri, 
Sooranad North, 

Sooranad North P O, 
690561, Kunnathoor

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

146 13/01/2026 Rajeswary Sreemathy 
Amma

Sreemathy Amma 
Bhavani Amma (MTHR)

Sreemandiram, 
Muthupilakladu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

147 13/01/2026 Kiran Samuel Samuel Kutty K K 
(FTHR)

Bethel Bhavanam, 
Padinjattam Muri, 
Sooranad North, 

Sooranad North P O, 
690561, Kunnathoor

  

148 13/01/2026 BHASI K kuttappan (FTHR) mannathu puthen veedu, 
pattamthuruthu, 
mundrothuruthu, 

Pattamthuruthu, 691601, 
Kollam

  

149 13/01/2026 ABHIROOP H Harikumar P (FTHR) Thiruvathira, 
Pulikkulam, Sooranad 
North, Parakkadavu, 
690561, Kunnathur

  

150 13/01/2026 AMINA  A SAJEEV M (HSBN) EDAPPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANATHARKUNNAM, 
WESTKALLADA, 
KARALI, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

151 13/01/2026 Muhammed Faisal S Naseema (MTHR) Melathil Veedu, 
Kanatharkunnam, West 

Kallada, Karali P O, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

152 13/01/2026 Akash Mohan Mohanan (FTHR) Charuvil Thazhathil, 
Othiramukal,Pavithereswaram, 

Pavithereswaram, 
Cherupoika, 691507, 

Kottarakkara

  

153 13/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi S Salahudeen (FTHR) Melathil Veedu, 
Kanatharkunnam, West 

Kallada, Karali P O, 
690521, Kunnathur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

154 13/01/2026 BODHISURI SR (FTHR) Shrawasthy Kadappa 
Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


